
BID CERTIFICATION SHEETS SUMMARY Bid Opening Date: 3/20/2012 

For: Fertilization & Broadleaf Weed Control 

BIDDER NAMES »»» Autumn Blaze Tree & 
Turf 

Forever Green Lawn 
Care 

Trugreen 

Bidder Summary Sheet Vi 'l "Suslness Organization V " " Certificate of Eligibility V " " Equal Employment Opportunity V V3 " Sexual Harassment Policy V " " Tax Certification V " " References V2 " " Insurance Requirements " " " 
Total Cost (same all 3 yrs) $15,399 Vi $60,067.12 $54,789.00 

• A check mark In tile box Indkateslnclusion of tile required form with tile proposal package. A"VII" Indicates a varian" tIlat will be explalned below. 

VARIANCE EXPLANATIONS: 

V1 - Did not bid on Parks, only Public Works 

V2 - only gave 2 references (but is a curren! v~dQr 01 the \lillage) 

V3 - did not have a witness signature or date on certification 

NOTE: If the potential recommended bidder had!!!! variances, please verify with the Contract Administrator that they are not 
material variances prior to recommendation to your committee. 



VILLAGE OF ORLAND PARK 
14700 Ravinia Avenue 

Orland Park, IL 60462 

VILLAGE CLERK'S OFFICE 

Subject: 

Present: 

FERTILIZATION & BROADLEAF WEED CONTROL 2012 

Cathy Zuro (Clerk's) Denise Domalewski (Finance) 

Date: 

Time: 

3/2012012 

11 :00:00 AM 

Bid Submitted By Address Telephone Amount of Bid Bid Security 
Deposit 

AUTUMN BLAZE TREE & TURF 5001 W. 152nd Street (708) 687-8733 SEE ATTACHED N/A 
Oak Forest, IL 60452 

FOREVER GREEN LAWN CARE 7802 Taft St. (219) 365-6778 SEE ATTACHED N/A 
Merrillville, IN 46410 

TRUGREEN 13520 S. Kenton (708) 932-7609 SEE ATTACHED N/A 
Crestwood, IL 60445 

Notes: 

Village Manager Grimes (Summary Sheet Only) 
Denise Domalewski 

Village Clerk: David P Maher -----------------------
Tom Martin - Frank Stec Date: 3120/2012 



________________ _ 

BIDDER SUMMARY SHEET 

\ 


Fertilization and Broadleaf Weed Control 2012 

Project Name 


IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Bid as of date shown below. 

Firm Name: /}UTUh.AI dlAz~ R.E£ rt- TvA; 
------------~------~--~~~--------------------

Address: __Jl._O_O_I__W._,__/-_'J._~_~_s7_/_.___________ 

City, State, Zip Code: oA/< /""P£~vr / L 

Contact Person: /1£TI!A J, /1/12/ vA 

FEIN#: ________________________________ 

Phone: (7"~) ~b 7 - 8 -; a3 Fax: (7,,6) ~87 -87.J.J 
? IJIff -77"'" - .5"7..l.r Cdlt 

E-mail Address: ~v.8LAZ4 p /laL, COh 

Signature of Authorized Signee: ~-..I-!i4P~~.ItC_-"''Y~ 

Title: ___d_4I._W_"'"_/f________ Date: __3_0_/_?_~_/_;z____ 


RECEIPT OF ADDENDA: The receipt of the following addenda is hereby acknowledged: 

Addendum No. ____, Dated ________ 

Addendum No. _~~~. Dated ~_______ 

2012 2013 2014 

$ IV () Ii /4 $ /II;1.tJ $ /'/tJIJ/#TOTAL BID PRICE Parks: 


TOTAL BID PRICE Public Works: $ 1';;379,- $ 1J;3'9'9.- $ /5;J7>9.

ACCEPTANCE: This proposal is valid for 7 () calendar days from the date of submittal. 
(NOTE: At least 60 days should be allowed for evaluation and approval.) 

Rev 10.1.10 NC-ITB 15 Fertilization B1d 2012 



------------

BIDDER SUMMARY SHEET 
\ 

Fertilization and Broadleaf Weed Control 2012 
Project Name 

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Bid as of date shown below. 

Firm Name:.£:Wt r CrU.D Law", ~.N:". 

Address: 78Q2 k-f'-f 5-1 
City, State, Zip Code: Ale. rei" v: II to ) IN '16 VI {J 

Contact Person:.: 9CL>-t- /3<;,1.1(#-
FEIN #: all?! 06~ '/cJ?16'Jr 

E-mail Address: -Po i ....vt../ (J I'~( A 3S@ho-f...... .,.·./" Ca..... 

Signature of Authorized SigneL,L~-=·"--"""""'_~-=---'·::="'--"--..r-_________ 

Title: Prvs ..;/lA,. Date: --'jY~~f-Lh--",';2,,,--_______ 

RECEIPT OF ADDENDA: The receipt of the following addenda is hereby acknowledged: 

Addendum No. ____, Dated ________ 

Addendum No. ----,Dated 

2012 2013 2014 

TOTAL BID PRICE Parks: $ 5~,685, 5'''<$~/68S.5::2$ 5~ 6J5'.S.:l.r • 

TOTAL BID PRICE Public Works: $ 7:)8 l. 60 $ 73$1.60 $ ?J8 1.60 

ACCEPTANCE: This proposal is valid for 60 calendar days from the date of submittal. 
(NOTE: At least 60 days should be allowed for evaluation and approval.) 

Rev 10.1.10 NC-ITB 15 Fertilization Bid 2012 



BIDDER SUMMARY SHEET 
\ 

Fertilization and Broadleaf Weed Control 2012 

Project Name 


IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have executed this Bid as of date shown below. 

Firm Name: . / ---.t<? 110« c W 

Address: LJSZ() S /fi-tlI70ll /1l1
City I State, Zip Code: C ~E.JTW()()P, :z::k tzaws: 


.---:-- 1 

Contact Person: 
>
/ {)A1 itiAVrzt.;v 

FEI N #: _56/373 '1U 9 
Phone: (loy) 25:2 -7" o~ Fax: ~ 3PS- - (SZZ. 

E-mail Address: ~U/l1l11.fu/e /icJylle blltV1ML ' ~O/h 

Signature of Authorized Signee: _~_-+--'---'f-""""'<,,",,(4"""A",-,,__________ 

Title: Ai4Ew {oM1/64ClJ!! C?rD ,l'2flrf . Date: _1_-....2;;...;;0;......·........f......e.______ 

RE CEIPT OF ADDENDA: The receipt of the following addenda is hereby acknowledged: 

Addendum No. Datedt 

Addendum No. DatedI 

2012 2013 2014 

TOTAL BID PRICE Parks: $ lfCt,O? 7 $ '-Ife.., Of7 $ If~( 097 

TOTAL BID PRICE Public Works: $ £r492- $ ~(Io2'2. $ ~,~ ~2; 

ACCEPTANCE: This proposal is valid for J;z.fl.. calendar days from the date of submittal. 
(NOTE: At least 60 days should be allowed for evaluation and approval.) 

Rev 10.1.10 NC-ITB 15 Fertilization Bid 2012 


